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Price
22.00 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: A14SB9
35.00
[ =] 0.00% (0.00)
o
30.00 F |
AU000000CIM7
LTH
Australian Securities
Exchange 25.00
AUD
Construction
Stock 20.00
4,548 EUR
ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX 15.00

22.00 AUD (2,083)
22.01 AUD (3,677)
22.00 AUD

22.03 AUD

22.00 AUD

22.00 AUD
22.003051 AUD
147,084
3,236,296.71

475

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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2020

2021

2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CIM7&ID_NOTATION=93084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8623bde486a617a601b5316030b7226df22b443a2b9f17dbb5c5739c262476f9&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2f19e09dc68d63a31&time=1722728010&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dfdb317e46c89683b0353ffc72943aa34037d2dcb07a980406b90911602018f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c18755d466ef784b&time=1722728010&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31b33c52ecaaa26aefc27e61372c9f5634dbef44a8e6f1190fe2e0c1efcc1df8&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16241331137a76362&time=1722728010&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9927a5f93f7ae3cdffd205d6114369d0da382b7011e44b60b66cf1d7b6c6c54&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59be8d15c2f3fafc9&time=1722728010&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19b113133df2efd6b284b7f265a6812ccf75c280b16374e971d0e2ddfd12c27b&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b3d98108526db52f0&time=1722728010&tool=RSC

CIMIC GROUP LTD

Details

2022/05/06 08:10:45

Price
22.00 AUD
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000CIM7
Symbol LTH
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap 4,548 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 22.00 AUD (2,083)
Ask (Ask size) 22.01 AUD (3,677)
Open 22.00 AUD
High 22.03 AUD
Low 22.00 AUD
Close (prev. day) 22.00 AUD
VWAP 22.003051 AUD
Volume (pcs) 147,084
Trading volume 3,236,296.71
Number of trades 475
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta -0.09 0.26 0.16
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - AUD (-)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - AUD (-)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - AUD (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - AUD (-)
YTD High | date - AUD (-)
YTD Low | date - AUD (-)
52 Weeks High | date - AUD (-)
52 Weeks Low | date - AUD (-)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2022/05/ 08:03 14.65 EUR 0.00 3
06
Australian Securities 2022/05/ 08:10 22.00 AUD 3.24 475
Exchange 06
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=93084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30154503

CIMIC GROUP LTD

Company profile

s CIMIC

Contact Details
CIMIC GROUP LTD.

Level 5, 472 Pacific Highway - 2065 ST
LEONARDS

Telefon: +61 (02) 9925 6666
Fax: +61 (02) 9925 6005
E-mail: leighton@leighton.com.au
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Juan Chairman of Managing

Santamaria Board

Brad Davey Member of Executive
Committee

Craig Byrnes  Member of Executive
Committee

Emilio Grande Member of Executive
Committee

Fiona Tyndall Member of Executive
Committee

George Member of Executive

Sassine Committee

Ignacio Member of Executive

Segura Committee

Justin Grogan Member of Executive
Committee

Robert Member of Executive

Cotterill Committee

Stuart Member of Executive

Charlton Committee

Board of directors
Juan Santamaria
Cases

David Paul
Robinson

José Luis del Valle
Pérez

Pedro José Lopez
Jiménez
Peter-Wilhelm
Sassenfeld

Russell Chenu

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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